SUBMISSION TYPE:

**NEW ASSIGNMENT** 

NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:

to release erroneously recorded grant of security interest recorded at

Reel/Frame: 2653/0641

#### **CONVEYING PARTY DATA**

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Bank of America, N.A.		01/12/2002	Association: UNITED STATES

#### **RECEIVING PARTY DATA**

Name:	SEALEVEL SYSTEMS, INC.	
Street Address:	155 Technology Place	
City:	Liberty	
State/Country:	SOUTH CAROLINA	
Postal Code:	29657	
Entity Type: CORPORATION: SOUTH CAROLINA		

#### PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	2448110	SEALEVEL SOFTWARE

#### **CORRESPONDENCE DATA**

Fax Number: (214)981-3400

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 214-981-3319

Email: mroberts@sidley.com
Correspondent Name: Elisabeth A. Evert
Address Line 1: 717 North Harwood

Address Line 2: Suite 3400

Address Line 4: Dallas, TEXAS 75201

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: 39521-32840

NAME OF SUBMITTER: Susan Roberts

Total Attachments: 1 source=2448110#page1.tif

244811

CH \$40.0

TRADEMARK REEL: 002732 FRAME: 0353

# Schedule A to Trademark and Security Agreement

Dated as of January 12, 2000

## **Trademarks**

## **Trademark Registration**

Trademark:	Registration Number:	Registration Date
Integra Telecom	2,448,110	September 11, 2001

# s/b 2488,110

# **Trademark Applications**

Trademark:	Serial Number	Filing Date:
Integra Telecom and Design	76/210,343	February 12, 2001

CH1 2470043v3

**RECORDED: 10/17/2003** 

TRADEMARK REEL: 002732 FRAME: 0354